BOB"S FURNITURE
4 Assembly Instructions for / Instruction Dassaemblage pour )
DRESSER /MIRROR /COMMODE/MIRROIR

Page: 1 of 1

Caution : Please read instruction thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed staple tips can
cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staples used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person; this will make
assembly easier, and willl help to eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.

2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton
during shipment.

3. Please do not over tighten the screw or bolts.

4. Please put all parts on a none-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your
newly purchased product correctly and effieciency.

Attention: Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions avant de déballer les piéces d'assemblage. Les pointes pointues et

décontractées peuvent causer des blessures, donc pour votre protection, retirez les agrafes exposées utilisées dans

I'emballage.

1. Nous vous recommandons d'assembler ce produit avec l'aide d'une autre personne; cela fera

faciliter I'assemblage et aidera a éliminer les dommages causés au produit ou blesser les personnes pendant

I'assemblage.

2. Assurez-vous de vérifier attentivement tous les matériaux d'emballage pour les petites piéces qui peuvent se

perdre a l'intérieur du carton pendant I'expédition.

3. Ne pas serrer la vis ou les boulons.

4. Partez toutes les piéces sur un plancher non abrasif avant |'assemblage, et suivez les étapes de montage pour

assembler votre produit nouvellement acheté correctement et effiecacement.

PART LIST HARDWARE LIST
NO NAME PART CODE |(QTY|[ NO NAME PART CODE QTY
1 |JCBC M6 x 35mm O 4
A Mirror / Miroir / - 1
= 2 |JCBC M6 x 40mm (0)n Sy 4
Mirror Support
PTM100 3 | M6 Spring Washer PTM100 MRHW | 8
B |Slats /I\i?r%pi)rort Du / MRSLT 2 pring @)
4 | M6 Flat Washer 8

5 |Allen Key M4 /\ 1

HARDWARE LOCATED INSIDE MIRROR BOX

WARNING !

ARROW MARKING - UP USE SHORT BOLT M6 x 35mm|
O

ARROW MARKING - UP

Bk

**BACK VIEW

e

WARNING !
USE LONG BOLT M6 x 40mm|

O um Assembly completed /
Assemblage completé




.&WAHNING: To avoid serious personal injury:

Carefully and strictly follow assembly instructions. Improper assembly of

furniture can result in structural failure, instability of the product, or tip-over.

Meonitor and carefully control the assembly components. These include small
parts and hardware that may present a choking hazard to small children.
Bob’s furniture should be assembled only by responsible adults and children

should not be involved in the assembly process.

Where provided, wall mounting hardware should always be used as
prescribed in these instructions to anchor furniture to wall. Proper use of the

wall mounting hardware can significantly reduce the potential for furniture

tip-over and crushing injuries.



	Blank Page

